Pentoda

regulacyjna

Wzmacniacz w.cz., wzm.

W arto$ci charakterystyczne

Ua 250
us2 150
uUS1L —0,65
la 8,0
hz 2,0
Sa 2,5
Rk 650
Amin = 2 M

TYPY PODOBNE

—25
8,0
2,1
2,5

250
200
—28

0,005

6CQ 6

p.cz.

\%
mA
mA
mA/V

W 77

Miniaturowy

W arto$ci graniczne

t/aomax 300
U(ima.x 250
Us2oma,x 300

250
P sax 2,5
P S2niax 0,6
/m ax 160
Ti , 12
Psimax 1
U b/*max 100
PwlJcmax 20

Pojemnosci

Cwe] 4,5
Cwyj 7,0
Csiia 0,004

pF
pF
pF






